

Don't be fooled by others! Proceeds benefit Between Friends Outreach This is NOT your average BINGO! Great prizes available for both men & women

Formerly the original His & Hers Bingo.

Dear Community Member:

*Chalfont New Britain Business Alliance* (CNBBA) is holding *Jack & Jill Bingo* fundraiser (formerly known as His and Hers Bingo) on May 1, 2020. We hope you will join with other members of CNBBA and the community by supporting this event. This year, CNBBA has selected *Between Friends Outreach, Inc.* to receive the proceeds from this fundraising event.

*Between Friends Outreach, Inc.* seeks to empower their clients by supplying them with what they need to get back on their feet after life knocks them down. They provide the necessary tools and unconditional support that their clients deserve.

Please consider becoming a Sponsor, or Donor for *Jack and Jill Bingo*. You can show your commitment by completing and returning the enclosed forms. Any donation will be recognized at the event and, will be acknowledged as gifts in-kind.

Thank you for your donation and support. Any questions or for further information, contact Sue Gelb, 215-913-8702, <u>suegelb@comcast.net</u>.

Sincerely,

CNBBA Events Committee

Chalfont New Britain Business Alliance is a 501(c)(6) organization, Tax ID #47-1655664 Between Friends Outreach, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) organization, Tax ID #81-3277518



### Presenting Sponsor \$1,000

Booth/table with Company swag at Event Exclusive signage and sponsorship of **Coverall Game** Company Logo on Bingo Screen during 15 Games of Bingo Company will be highlighted at event by Bingo Announcer Company Logo and Name in Bingo Program Company name listed as sponsor on CNBBA website with a direct link to your website Company to be recognized as a sponsor in all press releases, print media and social media Receive 8 reserved tickets to *Jack and Jill Bingo* 

#### Venue Sponsor \$500

Booth/table for Company & Small Banner at Event (supplied by Company) Company Logo on Bingo Screen during 15 Games of Bingo Company will be highlighted at event by Bingo Announcer Company to be recognized as a sponsor in Promo material, press releases and social media Receive 4 reserved tickets to Jack and Jill Bingo

# Game Sponsor \$300

Company name on signage Name in Bingo Game Prize Sheet, Program Company will be highlighted at event by Bingo Announcer Company to be recognized as a sponsor in social media

# Raffle Sponsor \$150

Company will be mentioned at event by Bingo Announcer Company and Logo will be listed on Raffle table Sign Company to be recognized as a sponsor in social media

#### Friend Sponsor \$100

Company name on signage at event Company will be listed in Bingo Program

Yes, we will be sponsoring at	the following level. Plea	ase <u>circle</u> the correct level of Sponsorship:
Presenting Sponsor \$1,000	<b>Venue Sponsor</b> \$500	Game Sponsor \$300
		4

Raffle Sponsor \$150	Friend Sponsor \$100	Please accept our support of \$	
----------------------	----------------------	---------------------------------	--

Company:	(	Contact Name:	
Address, City, State & Zip			
Phone:		Email:	
Payment Method (please circle one): VISA	MC	AMEX	Check
Card #	Exp		Security Code:
All Checks should be made payable to CNBBA			
Butler Avenue, Chalfont, PA 18914			



Chalfont New Britain Business Alliance's Jack & Jill Bingo-May 1, 2020 Raffle/Game Prize Donation Form

Yes, I/we will contribute to Jack & Jill Bingo.

Item(s):				
Retail value:				
Contributor's Information:				
Name of organization:				
Contact person:				
Address:				
Phone number:				
Email address:				
Contribution is enclosed.				
Contribution will follow via mail or other delivery method.				
(Please make sure CNBBA receives your contribution by April 10 <sup>th</sup> , 2020)				
Please contact us to arrange for delivery or pick-up of the contribution.				
All Checks should be made payable to CNBBA and mailed to: Chalfont New Britain Business Alliance 116 E. Butler Avenue, Chalfont, PA 18914				

If you have any questions, please contact Sue Gelb at (215) 913-8702, or suegelb@comcast.net

Thank you!



Chalfont New Britain Business Alliance is a 501(c)(6) organization, Tax ID #47-1655664 Between Friends Outreach, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) organization, Tax ID #81-3277518